FIRih

CHINESE HANDBALL ASSOCIATION

Lig

12
14
15
16
17
22
25
28
29
88

2025-2026FREFEkIBRIAZ B FHAE

#IEic-REEK
=

22 fiva= E5=) FHe 1BRER 55(CM) KE(KG) REL BEREL
BfEt KR 2000-10-21 25 195 77 2
RBn aRE 2001-06-21 24 186 75 2
FERZR Eing 2002-05-22 23 193 83 4 3
= et 2005-05-05 20 188 80 2
SKIZAY AR 2000-09-20 25 180 73 5 22
BER |55 2000-02-05 26 187 95 5 14
XIFAR 5 2003-09-10 22 192 115 5 12
B SR 1995-03-13 30 190 85 2
nEER ENE 1995-04-25 30 192 92 2 7
FEEREZR Eing 1999-02-27 26 184 73 5 14
[SEE SFIR 2000-09-06 25 193 93 4
RS ERE 2003-10-05 22 192 79 3 13
5353 IR 2000-09-09 25 190 90 4 1
BEAR G 2005-10-22 20 188 89 5 18
BEF |54 2005-11-03 20 187 91 4 6
FRR Eing 2006-09-16 19 183 77 1
WRERR anE 1997-02-13 28 180 83 5 28
SESfE 24.1 188.24 85.29 3.53 8.12

Je23 R

wnE T

Rz B

KEZE SRBA

7o) EE



