



中国手球协会

CHINESE HANDBALL ASSOCIATION

2025-2026中国手球超级联赛男子联赛
湘美记·荣昌赛区



上海

号码	姓名	位置	生日	年龄	俱乐部	身高(CM)	体重(KG)	场次数	进球数
3	周倍仕	左内锋	2000-10-21	25		195	77	2	
4	吴泽远	右内锋	2001-06-21	24		186	75	2	
5	陆骏杰	左边锋	2002-05-22	23		193	83	4	3
6	仇皓燃	组织	2005-05-05	20		188	80	2	
7	张立成	组织	2000-09-20	25		180	73	5	22
8	高震东	底线	2000-02-05	26		187	95	5	14
9	刘子杰	底线	2003-09-10	22		192	115	5	12
12	周哲韬	守门员	1995-03-13	30		190	85	2	
14	沈吉磊	左内锋	1995-04-25	30		192	92	2	7
15	庄旭杰	左边锋	1999-02-27	26		184	73	5	14
16	张逸豪	守门员	2000-09-06	25		193	93	4	
17	余华龙	左内锋	2003-10-05	22		192	79	3	13
22	陈辰	守门员	2000-09-09	25		190	90	4	1
25	潘伟杰	右内锋	2005-10-22	20		188	89	5	18
28	任浩宇	底线	2005-11-03	20		187	91	4	6
29	王俊宏	左边锋	2006-09-16	19		183	77	1	
88	杨廷庆	右内锋	1997-02-13	28		180	83	5	28
	平均值			24.1		188.24	85.29	3.53	8.12

编码	姓名	职务
A	祝君	主教练
B	吴璟	教练
C	张勇军	领队
D	杨时	医生